## 

(Re	questor's Name)	1
(Address)		
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
<u></u>	WAIT	
(Bu	siness Entity Nai	me)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		·





07/13/06--01029--003 \*\*70.00

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: VEIVET Ear Concept	109 0000	
SUBJECT: VELVET EAR CONCEPT (PROPOSED CORPORATE)	NAME – <u>MUST INCLU</u>	<u>DE SUFFIX</u> )
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles	of incorporation and	a check for:
& Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy  ADDITIONAL COI	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status PY REQUIRED
FROM: Lea Mc Kenne Name (Prin  2700 E. Graud  Addre  Clear Water, IL  City, State  727-599-48  Daytime Teleph	Reserve C	irde #1011

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

. 1 ··· •
ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)  ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporation shall be: Velvet Ear Concepts, Incomplete State Sta
P. C.
ARTICLE I NAME
The name of the corporation shall be: \/a \/a \/ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
The mand of the corporation shall be. Velver Ed Concepts, I have a o
5 <del>2</del> 9
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE
The principal place of business/mailing address is:
2700 E. Grand Reserve Circle #1011 Clearwater, FL 33759
order of the state
ARTICLE III PURPOSE
The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: to engage in and transact and
lawful business for which corporations mad be incorporated and doctor
laws of the State of Eloride Ale offers Durance in it all in an alle
ARTICLE III PURPOSE  The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: to engage in and transact any lawful business for which corporations may be incorporated under the laws of the State of Florida. No other purpose limits this general purpose in any way.  The number of shares of stock is: 1,000
ARTICLE IV SHARES IN AKY WAY.
The number of shares of stock is: //000
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS
List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s):
List hame(s), address(es) and specific title(s).
Lea McKenney, President 2700 E. Grand Reserve Circle #1011
2700 E. Gmud Reserve Circle #1011
Manustan II 22150
Clearwater, FL 33759
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT
The <u>name and Florida street address</u> (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:
Lea McKenney
2700 E. Grand Reserve Circle #1011
2700 E. Grand Reserve Circle #1011 Clearwater, FL 33759
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR
The <u>name and address</u> of the Incorporator is:
Lea McKenney 2700 E. Grand Reserve Circle #1011
2700 F. Grand Reserve Circle #1011
Classification El 22759
Clearwater, FL 33759
Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity
1
Les Ma Kan ella Quella 2006
- my 1,000
Signature/Registered Agent / Pate
Teally Kousey Choling 2006
Signature/Incorporator
Signature/Incorporator) // Date
, ,